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BACKLOG EXAMINATION FORM FY BBA SEM I &II
MARCH/ APRIL 2026

Form No.:2025-2026 /FYBBA

Name:

Contact Number:

Roll Number:

Exam Seat Number:

Instructions/Declarations for the candidate:
1. Students must carefully check their examination form before downloading .
2. Student must submit examination form to the examination cell on scheduled date and time .
3. It is MANDATORY to bring the latest mark sheet while coming for examination form filling

Process.
4. It is the responsibility of the student to fill in the exam form correctly and pay the exam fees in

cash.
5. Kindly contact examination cell in case of any queries.

Particulars Amount Receipt No
with Date

Examination Form 100/-
Examination Fees Per Subject
(theory)

300/-

Internal Examination Fees per
Subject

20/-

Statement of Marks Fee 250/-

CAP Fee per Semester 150/-

Total

Signature of the student Signature of the Cashier
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Applied Course Information

SEMESTER I
Sr.N
o

Course Head with Paper titles Credits
Course Code

Internal End Sem

1 Principles of Management 4 BBMAJHRM123130

2 Business Accounting 4 BBMAJFM123132

3 Management Practices & Applications 2 BBMAJHRM123131
4 Business Accounting Practices & Applications 2 BBMAJFM123133
5 Financial Education 2 OE1-12301
6 Indian Cinema in Retrospect 2 OE1-12302
7 Of Magic, Love, Laws and Life 2 OE1-12303
8 HINDI SAHITYA KA AASVAADAN 2 OE1-12304
9 Fundamentals of Business Administration 2 OE1-12305
10 Descriptive Statistics 2 OE1-12306
11 Business Mathematics 2 OE1-12307

12 Fundamentals of Management 2 OE1-12308

13 Statistics for Computer Applications 2 OE1-12309

14 Digital Sakshrata
2

OE1-12401
15 Practices of Well-Being 2 OE2-12301
16 Makers of Modern Asia 2 OE2-12302
17 Inclusive Education 2 OE2-12303
18 SAMBHASHAN KAUSHALYA ANI

VYAKTIMATVA VIKAS 2
OE2-12304

19 Basics of Entrepreneurship 2 OE2-12305
20 Basics of Mathematics and Statistics 2 OE2-12306
21 Women and Law 2 OE2-12307
22 Discrete Mathematics 2 OE2-12308
23 Fundamentals of Computer System 2 OE2-12309

24 Professional Ethics and Etiquette 2 OE2-12401

25 Fundamentals of HRM 2 OE2-12311
26 Corel Draw and adobe PageMaker 2 OE2-12402
27 Principles of Marketing 2 OE2-12403
28 Basics of Mathematical Aptitude 2 ABBVSCQA12301

29 Introduction to Social Media and Digital Marketing 2 ACBBVSCENG12302

30 Business Organization 2 BBVSCBO12303
31 Communication Skills 2 BSECCS12301

32 English for Skill Based Communication-Level 1 2 ACUAECENG12301

33 Understanding India 2 ACBVECUI2301

34 Introduction to Indian Knowledge System 2 BIKS12301
35 Health, Physical Education, Recreation and Sports 2 ACUCCSPO12301
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SEMESTER II

Sr.No Course Head with Paper titles Credits Course Code Internal End Sem
1 Essentials of Human Resource Management 4 BBMAJHRM223130

2 Basics of Cost Accounting 4 BBMAJFM223132

3 Essentials of Human Resource Management - Practices
& Applications

2 BBMAJHRM223131

4 Cost Accounting Practices & Applications 2 BBMAJFM223133

5 Essentials of Management 2 BBMINHRM22301

6 Fundamentals of Business Accounting 2 BBMINFM22302

7
7

Personal Finance 2 OE1-22301

8 Pune through the Lens of Culture and Heritage 2 OE1-22302

9 Understanding Difference 2 OE1-22303

10 Sahitik krutiyon ka filmankan 2 OE1-22304

11 Business Environment and Functional Areas 2 OE1-22305

12 Introduction to Probability Theory 2 OE1-22306

13 Fundamentals of Statistics 2 OE1-22307

14 Fundamentals of Business Mathematics 2 OE1-22309
15 Life Skills 2 OE2-22301

16 Water Politics 2 OE2-22302

17 Technology in Education 2 OE2-22303
18 Vaktrtva kaushlay ani upyojit marathi 2 OE2-22304

19 Entrepreneurship Development 2 OE2-22305

20 Foundations of Statistics 2 OE2-22306

21 Cyber Law 2 OE2-22307

22 Graph Theory 2 OE2-22308

23 Fundamentals of Computer Organization 2 OE2-22309

24 Fundamentals of Business Economics - Micro 2 OE2-22310

25 Fundamentals of Organisational Behaviour 2 OE2-22311

26 Web Development in HTML 2 OE2-22401

27 GRPAHICS DESIGN 2 OE2-22402

28 Basics of Marketing 2 BBVSCMAR22304

29 Business Environment 2 BBSECBE22301

30 English for Skill Based Communication-Level 2 2 ACUAECENG22301

31 Democracy and Elections 2 ACBVECDE2301

32 Yoga and Sports Activities 2 ACUCCSPO22301


